Talladega County

Estimated Total Revenue:
Current Statewide Gasoline Tax Proceeds*

Estimated Revenue From 6-Cents
Per Gallon Increase

Estimated Total Revenue:
Statewide Gasoline Tax After 2016 Reforms

Percentage Increase In Statewide
Gasoline Tax Revenue

Additional Minimum Allocation
From ATRIP-2 Bond Issue

$2,144,684.64

$1,132,486.71

$3,277,171.34

52.80%

$2,500,000.00

*Does not include current annual federal funding received by each county



